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69

Adirondack

Daily

11h 41m

8:35a

9:02a

9:22a

10:06a

10:23a

10:45a

11:40a

12:03p

12:30p

12:51p

1:14p

1:47p

2:09p

2:32p

3:57p

4:33p

8:03p

8:16p

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Read Direction

New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)

Yonkers, NY (YNY)

Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT)

Poughkeepsie, NY (POU)

Rhinecliff, NY (RHI)

Hudson, NY (HUD)

Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB)

Schenectady, NY (SDY)

Saratoga Springs, NY (SAR)

Fort Edward, NY (FED)

Whitehall, NY (WHL)

Ticonderoga, NY (FTC)

Port Henry, NY (POH)

Westport, NY (WSP)

Plattsburgh, NY (PLB)

Rouses Point, NY (RSP)

St-Lambert, QC (SLQ)

Montreal, QC - Gare Centrale/Central Station (MTR)

68

Adirondack

Daily

11h 5m

10:15p

9:42p

9:21p

8:40p

8:25p

8:03p

7:40p

6:38p

6:02p

5:33p

5:07p

4:35p

4:11p

3:46p

2:45p

2:15p

11:25a

11:10a

Symbols
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Amtrak Connecting Service

Canton - Saratoga Springs  

Operated By Adirondack Trailways

   

8621

Daily

08:10a

08:25a

09:05a

09:20a

10:00a

10:35a

11:01a

—

11:38a

11:45a

12:45p

12:55p

01:05p

01:20p

01:30p

02:00p

02:35p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Canton, NY - Downtown (CTO)

Potsdam, NY - Downtown (PTD)

Massena, NY (MNY)

Hogansburg, NY (HGS)

Malone, NY (MLO)

PSI

SAK

LPA

KEN

Keene Valley, NY (KVL)

SNL

PTV

CTT

WRB

LGG

Glens Falls, NY (GFS)

Saratoga Springs, NY (SAR)

8620

Daily

09:55p

09:30p

09:05p

08:40p

08:05p

07:20p

07:05p

06:45p

06:22p

06:15p

05:35p

05:15p

05:05p

04:55p

04:45p

04:20p

03:45p

Symbols
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Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and 
stop sequence from the bottom up.

Read Down - Read the direction of travel 
and stop sequence from the top down.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop 
at a this station.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this 
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Staffed Station - The station is 
staffed.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not 
staffed.

Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at 
the station.

Wheelchair Accessible - Station is 
Wheelchair accessible.

Adirondack


